                                                                                     ASM690A/692A
                                                                                     ASM802L/802M
April 2008                                                                                                         ASM805L
rev 1.7
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Suite 200 Campbell, CA 95008  •  Tel: 408-879-9077  •  Fax: 408-879-9018

µP Power Supply Supervisor With Battery Backup Switch              13 of 15
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information - Tin - Lead Devices
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature (°C) Pins-Package Package
Marking
ASM690A
ASM690ACPA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM690ACPA
ASM690ACSA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM690ACSA
ASM690AEPA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM690AEPA
ASM690AESA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM690AESA
ASM692A
ASM692ACPA 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM692ACPA
ASM692ACSA 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-SO ASM692ACSA
ASM692AEPA 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM692AEPA
ASM692AESA 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM692AESA
ASM802L
ASM802LCPA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM802LCPA
ASM802LCSA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM802LCSA
ASM802LEPA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM802LEPA
ASM802LESA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM802LESA
ASM802M
ASM802MCPA 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM802MCPA
ASM802MCSA 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-SO ASM802MCSA
ASM802MEPA 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM802MEPA
ASM802MESA 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM802MESA
ASM805L
ASM805LCPA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM805LCPA
ASM805LCSA 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM805LCSA
ASM805LEPA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM805LEPA
ASM805LESA 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM805LESA
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                                                                     ASM690A/692A
                                                                                     ASM802L/802M
April 2008                                                                                                                         ASM805L
rev 1.7
µP Power Supply Supervisor With Battery Backup Switch              14 of 15
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information - Lead Free Devices
Part Number Reset Threshold(V) Temperature(°C) Pins-Package Package
Marking
ASM690A
ASM690ACPAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM690ACPAF
ASM690ACSAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM690ACSAF
ASM690AEPAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM690AEPAF
ASM690AESAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM690AESAF
ASM692A
ASM692ACPAF 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM692ACPAF
ASM692ACSAF 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-SO ASM692ACSAF
ASM692AEPAF 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM692AEPAF
ASM692AESAF 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM692AESAF
ASM802L
ASM802LCPAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM802LCPAF
ASM802LCSAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM802LCSAF
ASM802LEPAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM802LEPAF
ASM802LESAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM802LESAF
ASM802M
ASM802MCPAF 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM802MCPAF
ASM802MCSAF 4.25 to 4.50 0 to +70 8-SO ASM802MCSAF
ASM802MEPAF 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM802MEPAF
ASM802MESAF 4.25 to 4.50 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM802MESAF
ASM805L
ASM805LCPAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-Plastic DIP ASM805LCPAF
ASM805LCSAF 4.5 to 4.75 0 to +70 8-SO ASM805LCSAF
ASM805LEPAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-Plastic DIP ASM805LEPAF
ASM805LESAF 4.5 to 4.75 -40 to +85 8-SO ASM805LESAF
Notes:
• For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
• PulseCore Semiconductor's lead free parts are RoHS compliant.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                                                                     ASM690A/692A
                                                                                     ASM802L/802M
April 2008                                                                                                                         ASM805L
rev 1.7
µP Power Supply Supervisor With Battery Backup Switch              15 of 15
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2006 PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our logo and name are trademarks or registered trademarks